
－ 140 －

資料：都市計画課

　<旧大島町>　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　各年度末現在

平成13年度

　　14

　　15

　　16

　　17

市街化

調　整

区　域

市街化

区　域

第 １ 種

低層住居

専用地域

第 ２ 種

低層住居

専用地域

第１種中

高層住居

専用地域

第２種中

高層住居

専用地域

第 １ 種

住居地域

第 ２ 種

住居地域

準住居

地　域

近隣商

業地域

商　業

地　域

準工業

地　域

工　業

地　域

工業専

用地域

防　火

地　域

準防火

地　域

区　分

559.7

559.7

559.7

559.7

559.7

236.3

236.3

236.3

236.3

236.3

防火地域用　　途　　地　　域

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

73.4

73.4

73.4

73.4

73.4

14.0

14.0

14.0

14.0

14.0

42.6

42.6

42.6

42.6

42.6

3.2

3.2

3.2

3.2

3.2

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

13.7

13.7

13.7

13.7

13.7

3.8

3.8

3.8

3.8

3.8

47.1

47.1

47.1

47.1

47.1

38.5

38.5

38.5

38.5

38.5

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

　<旧下村>　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　各年度末現在

平成13年度

　　14

　　15

　　16

　　17

市街化

調　整

区　域

市街化

区　域

第 １ 種

低層住居

専用地域

第 ２ 種

低層住居

専用地域

第１種中

高層住居

専用地域

第２種中

高層住居

専用地域

第 １ 種

住居地域

第 ２ 種

住居地域

準住居

地　域

近隣商

業地域

商　業

地　域

準工業

地　域

工　業

地　域

工業専

用地域

防　火

地　域

準防火

地　域

区　分

580.0

580.0

580.0

580.0

580.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

防火地域用　　途　　地　　域

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

　<射水市計>　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　各年度末現在

平成13年度

　　14

　　15

　　16

　　17

市街化

調　整

区　域

市街化

区　域

第 １ 種

低層住居

専用地域

第 ２ 種

低層住居

専用地域

第１種中

高層住居

専用地域

第２種中

高層住居

専用地域

第 １ 種

住居地域

第 ２ 種

住居地域

準住居

地　域

近隣商

業地域

商　業

地　域

準工業

地　域

工　業

地　域

工業専

用地域

防　火

地　域

準防火

地　域

区　分

7,404.5

7,404.5

7,404.5

7,404.5

7,404.5

2,553.5

2,553.5

2,553.5

2,553.5

2,553.5

防火地域用　　途　　地　　域

127.7

127.7

127.7

127.7

127.7

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

460.8

460.8

460.8

460.8

460.8

35.0

35.0

35.0

35.0

35.0

589.8

589.8

589.8

589.8

589.8

16.3

16.3

16.3

16.3

16.3

27.8

27.8

27.8

27.8

27.8

114.2

114.2

114.2

114.2

114.2

29.7

29.7

29.7

29.7

29.7

425.5

425.5

425.5

425.5

425.5

269.2

269.2

269.2

269.2

269.2

457.5

457.5

457.5

457.5

457.5

0.29

0.29

0.29

0.29

0.29

432.0

432.0

432.0

432.0

432.0


